$\overline{l}$	odd	Stevenson	
. CC	NTRACT ID (	CODE	P

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	CATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	T I	PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REC	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PRO	1 2 DJECT NO. (If applicable)
0006	02/23/2011				
6. ISSUED BY CODE		7. ADI	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6	) CODE	T
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMDIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 4330 EAST WEST HWY ROOM 517 BETHESDA MD 20814	MISSION				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stre	et, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION N	10.	
ATLANTIC CARE REGIONAL MEDIO ATTN MARGARET BELFIELD ADMIN 1925 PACIFIC AVENUE ATLANTIC CITY NJ 08401-6712		98. X 10/	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/OPSC-N-10-0085	ORDER NO.	
CODE	FACILITY CODE	<u> </u>	•		
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	. 1	1/19/2010		
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF virtue of this amendment you desire to change an of refarence to the solicitation and this amendment, and 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If re	OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AN fer already submitted, such change ma d is received prior to the opening hour aquired)	numbers. FAI ID DATE SPE ay be made b	LURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEM CIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTIO by telegram or letter, provided each tel ocified.	ENT TO BE RECE ON OF YOUR OFF	EIVED AT ER. If by akes
0100A11DPS-2011-1117900000-				, ,	
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORI	DERS. IT MC	DIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO	D. AS DESCRIBED	) IN ITEM 14.
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.  B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA appropriation date, etc.) SET FORT  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT	OCT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLE H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE A	ECT THE ADI AUTHORITY	MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as of OF FAR 43.103(b).		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	••				
X   I.6., OPTION TO EXT	END THE TERM OF THE	CONTR	ACT		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🗵 is not.	is required to sign this document	t and return	O copies to th	ne issuing office.	
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION DUNS Number: HOSPITAL ID# 6N553042	(Organized by UCF section headings	s, including s	olicitation/contract subject matter whe	are feasible.)	
The purpose of Modification	0006 is hereby issu	ued to	provde full fundin	g for FY	2011.
<ul> <li>a) Full funding is hereby presented</li> </ul>				-	-
of Feburary 1, 2011 through	September 30, 2011	. This	contract contract	is now f	ully funded
in its entirety.					
b) As a result of the above, \$12,759.75 from \$40,641.99 t Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of	\$53,401.74.				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	The second of th		NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTIN		
The second secon		Rug	M Johnson		
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	D 1684	MITED STATES OF MERICA	RALAN	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		1	(Signature of Contracting Office		2 EODH 30 (DEV 40 PO)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable				STANDARD Prescribed I FAR (48 CF	

	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED			
CONTINUATION SHEET	CPSC-N-10-0085/0006	2	2	

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

ATLANTIC CARE REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
0002	Change Item 0002 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount):  NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS, SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS AND SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS FOR THE QUANTITY OF 8025 EA. @ \$1.59 = \$12,759.75.	8025	EΑ	1.59	12,759.75
	ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.				
		,			
		:			
	·				